
 

 

October 2024  January 2025 

WELCOME to the PNNA Fall Coin Show in Tukwila!! 

OCT 4-6 PNNA FALL COIN SHOW, Tukwila Community  
Center, 12424 42nd Ave. So., Tukwila, WA 

OCT 6 NORTH COUNTY MONTHLY COIN SHOW, Embassy 
Suites, 3100 E. Frontera St, Anaheim, CA 

OCT 10-12 DENVER COIN EXPO, National Western Complex, 
4655 Humboldt St., Denver, CO 

OCT 13 POLK COUNTY COIN SHOW, Polk County Fairgrounds 
Bldg. "B", 520 S. Pacific Hwy West, Rickreall, OR 

OCT 19 GREATER TACOMA COIN SHOW, Holiday Inn Ex-
press, I-5 and Bridgeport Way, Tacoma, WA 

OCT 19-20 INLAND EMPIRE FALL COIN SHOW, Kootenai 
County Fairgrounds Bldg. 1, 4056 N Government Way, Coeur 
d’Alene, ID 

OCT 26 THE CROSSROADS COIN AUCTION, Comfort Inn, 630 
Hawthorne St NE, Salem, OR 

 JAN 9-12 FLORIDA UNITED NUMIS. (FUN) 70th ANNUAL 
CONVENTION, Orange County Convention Center, Orlando, FL  

JAN 16-19 (public) NEW YORK INTERNATIONAL NUMIS-
MATIC CONV., InterContinental New York Barclay, 111 East 
48th St and Lexington Ave., NY 

JAN 17-18 EAST BAY-CONCORD COIN SHOW, The Clarion 
Hotel, 1050 Burnett Ave, Concord, CA  

JAN 18-19 BOEING EMPLOYEES’ COIN CLUB SHOW, Kent 
Commons, 525 4th Ave. N, Kent, WA 

JAN 25? OLYMPIA COIN CLUB SHOW, VFW Hall, 2902 Martin 
Way, Olympia, WA 

Note: Some events are listed as tentative, or may not be listed. 
Show promoters please submit the actual dates of your events 
now, or you could lose out on business at your show!! 

Note: In addition to coin shows, some dealers hold special 
events at their own place of business. See pnna.org (Links) for a 
list of PNNA-member dealers. 

November 2024  February 2025 

NOV 1-2 SACRAMENTO COIN SHOW, Lions Gate Hotel, 3410 
Westover St, McClellan (Sacramento), CA 

NOV 1-3 LAS VEGAS NATIONAL SHOW, Tuscany Suites Hotel, 
255 E Flamingo Rd, Las Vegas, NV 

NOV 3 NORTH COUNTY MONTHLY COIN SHOW, Embassy 
Suites, 3100 E. Frontera St, Anaheim, CA 

NOV 8-9 SOUTH BAY-SUNNYVALE COIN SHOW, The Domain 
Hotel, 1085 E. El Camino Real, Sunnyvale, CA  

NOV 9 BREMERTON-WEST SOUND COIN SHOW, West Side 
Improvement Club, 4109 E St., Bremerton, WA  

NOV 9-10 PORTLAND COIN SHOW, Monarch Hotel & Confer-
ence Center, 12566 SE 93rd Ave, Clackamas, OR 

NOV 23 GREATER TACOMA COIN SHOW, Holiday Inn Ex-
press, I-5 and Bridgeport Way, Tacoma, WA  

Interested in a coin club? 
See https://www.pnna.org/wp/info/clubs/. 

 FEB 8 KENT VALLEY COIN SHOW, Kent Commons, 525 4th 
Ave. N, Kent, WA  

FEB 9 8AM-Noon (tentative) NORTHWEST TOKEN & MEDAL 
SOCIETY, Olympia VFW Post #318 Hall, 2902 Martin Way, 
Olympia, WA 

FEB 15-16 (tentative) MCMINNVILLE COIN CLUB SHOW,  
Chinook Winds Casino Resort, 1777 NW 44th Street, Lincoln 
City, OR 

FEB 20-22 LONG BEACH COIN, STAMP & COLLECTIBLES 
EXPO, Long Beach Convention Center, Long Beach, CA  

FEB 22 GREATER TACOMA COIN SHOW, Holiday Inn Ex-
press, I-5 and Bridgeport Way, Tacoma, WA 

FEB 27-MAR 1 ANA NATIONAL MONEY SHOW®, Cobb Gal-
leria, Atlanta, GA 

 

December 2024  March 2025 — see pnna.org for more events / updates 

DEC 1 NORTH COUNTY MONTHLY COIN SHOW, Embassy 
Suites, 3100 E. Frontera St, Anaheim, CA  

DEC 7 SAN FRANCISCO INTERNATIONAL COIN SHOW,  
DoubleTree Hotel, SF Airport, 275 S. Airport Blvd., S. San Fran-
cisco, CA   

DEC 7-8 SALEM COIN & STAMP SHOW, Oregon State Fair-
grounds, Columbia Hall, 2330 17th St. NE, Salem, OR  

DEC 14 KENT VALLEY COIN SHOW, Kent Commons, 525 4th 
Ave. N, Kent, WA  

DEC 15 OREGON COIN - CURRENCY - TOKEN & MEDAL 
SHOW, Holiday Inn, 25425 SW 95th Ave, Wilsonville, OR  

DEC 15 (8AM-Noon) NORTHWEST TOKEN & MEDAL SOCIE-
TY, Olympia VFW Post #318 Hall, 2902 Martin Way, Olympia, 
WA 

 

 MAR 1 (tentative) GRAYS HARBOR COIN, STAMP & COL-
LECTIBLES SHOW, Aberdeen Log Pavilion, 1401 Sargent Blvd., 
Aberdeen, WA 

MAR 2 (tentative) SPRINGFIELD COIN CLUB 68th ANNUAL 
COIN SHOW, Springfield Holiday Inn, 919 Kruse Way, Spring-
field, OR 

MAR 8 (tentative) STANWOOD COIN CLUB ANNUAL SHOW, 
Pioneer Hall, 20722 67th Ave NE, Arlington, WA 

MAR 8-9 INLAND EMPIRE SPRING COIN SHOW, Kootenai 
County Fairgrounds Bldg 3, 4056 N Government Way, Coeur 
d’Alene, ID 

MAR 16 (tentative) OREGON COIN - CURRENCY - TOKEN & 
MEDAL SHOW, Holiday Inn, 25425 SW 95th Ave, Wilsonville, 
OR  

MAR 21-22 (Fri 10-6, Sat 10-6) (tentative) EAGLE ROCK NU-
MISMATIC SOCIETY ANNIV. COIN SHOW, Grand Teton Coun-
cil - BSA, 3910 S Yellowstone Hwy, Idaho Falls, ID 

Annual PNNA Convention coming in April — See website for updates.  

Coin Show/Event 
Calendar 

To list a show please send an e-mail to info@pnna.org, or call 1-541-647-1021. 

Shows will normally be open to the public from 10 AM until at least 4 PM unless otherwise indicated. Highlighted shows and events 
are PNNA, ANA or RCNA sponsored or co-sponsored. Coin shows may be subject to changes or cancellations. Always check with 

event venue or show sponsor before travelling. 

See www.pnna.org for updates 
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